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HYDROSCAND
T2191 PILOT

SPECIFICATIONS

Tube PE
Cover PU
Reinforcement Synthetic
DESCRIPTION

10270103 5mm 8.5 mm

10270104 6.5 mm 10.6 mm
10270105 8.1 mm 12.5 mm
10270106 9.7 mm 14.4 mm

2025-12-03 13:34:25

Temp max
Temp min
Color

8.5 mm 15 MPa
10.6 mm 14 MPa
12.5mm 12 MPa
14.4 mm 11 MPa

100°C
-40°C
Black

Bend radii [mm]

25 mm
40 mm
45 mm

50 mm

0.04 kg
0.06 kg
0.08 kg

0.1 kg



